Whangarei Rifle Clb
2026 Championship Shoot
21 st-22nd February 2026

F-Open

Pos Name Initial Club
1 Mclay S Te Puke
2 Kynoch P Cheltenham
3 Meehan D Otorohanga
4 Hunt C Trentham
7 Moffatt S Otorohanga
6 May | Whangarei
8 Petersen C Te Puke
9 Duckett F Masterton
10 De Beer J Whangarei
11 Churches J Whangarei
12 Douglas T Whangarei
13 Barkhuizen S Clevedon
14 Dixon E Clevedon

Class

F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open

500

60.6
60.4
58.5
57.1
59.6
59.6
58.5
60.6
59.7
57.2
47.1
58.5
49.1

600

58.7
58.1
57.4
57.4
56.6
56.4
56.2
54.4
521

50
49.1
59.4

42

600

60.5
60.5
59.2
58.4
58.2
57.3
55.2
53.3
53.1

47
50.2
60.5
56.2

900

89.10
90.4
89.7
87.7
88.5
88.8
84.7
89.9
85.5
82.3

76

900

89.7
85.4
85.4
85.5
825
83.3
84.1
76.1
78.1
65.1

65

Total

356.35
353.18
348.22
344.21
343.24
343.24
337.17
332.23
327.15

301.6

287.4
173.12

147.3



