

Whangarei Rifle Clb
 2026 Championship Shoot
 21 st-22nd February 2026
 F-Open

Pos	Name	Initial	Club	Class	500	600	600	900	900	Total
1	Mclay	S	Te Puke	F-Open	60.6	58.7	60.5	89.10	89.7	356.35
2	Kynoch	P	Cheltenham	F-Open	60.4	58.1	60.5	90.4	85.4	353.18
3	Meehan	D	Otorohanga	F-Open	58.5	57.4	59.2	89.7	85.4	348.22
4	Hunt	C	Trentham	F-Open	57.1	57.4	58.4	87.7	85.5	344.21
7	Moffatt	S	Otorohanga	F-Open	59.6	56.6	58.2	88.5	82.5	343.24
6	May	I	Whangarei	F-Open	59.6	56.4	57.3	88.8	83.3	343.24
8	Petersen	C	Te Puke	F-Open	58.5	56.2	55.2	84.7	84.1	337.17
9	Duckett	F	Masterton	F-Open	60.6	54.4	53.3	89.9	76.1	332.23
10	De Beer	J	Whangarei	F-Open	59.7	52.1	53.1	85.5	78.1	327.15
11	Churches	J	Whangarei	F-Open	57.2	50	47	82.3	65.1	301.6
12	Douglas	T	Whangarei	F-Open	47.1	49.1	50.2	76	65	287.4
13	Barkhuizen	S	Clevedon	F-Open	58.5	59.4	60.5			173.12
14	Dixon	E	Clevedon	F-Open	49.1	42	56.2			147.3